)
PARTY PASS: .

. e s [ - I EE
al/ All levels  Beginner Interm.| Interm.ll  Advanced

All workshops on Friday are 75 minutes long with a 30 minute break between workshops.

J— MUNCHEN TANZT J— Bring your instruments! If the weather is nice, we can jam outside.

1,

THURSDAY FRIDAY
11:00
v........ OO > A 4 xQ
11:40 WELCOME
12:00

CAMILA & ENRIQUE
Waldorfschule Stidwest Displacement
Zlricherstr. 9

Metro:
13:4 Forstenrieder Allee (U3),
45 LimmatstraBe (Bus 63, 132) S O RS,
Closed turns
15:00
15:30
-— b DIANDRA & LUCAS SARAH & BRUNO YSE & DANIEL CAMILA
16:00 Contact in dance Forré Casino Basics of Forré Roots Body Expression
DJ SAMPA
718 ERICA & MARCINHO ENRIQUE YSE & CYRIELLE 5
Samba de Gafieira Forré instruments Posture & balance Musicality -
(BEGINNERS) Energy of the dance
eeeeeeeeenn. L ... (/AL LA ALL SN . AL AA LSS L LU, VYAV LI Al ................................ LLISISSILLLLSIALLLLS I IALY.
18:30
DJ SAMPA
DJ ENRIQUE
20:00 BAVARIAN DINNER
Augstinerstr. 21
Metro: Karlsplatz (Stachus)
22:00
O DO FORRO & DJ XELELEU
00:00
Thursday is a holiday in
Munich, so the party will
start (and end) early!

04:00



g

PARTY PASS: .

. e s [ - I EE
al/ All levels  Beginner Interm.| Interm.ll  Advanced

All workshops on Saturday are 75 minutes long with a 15 minute break between workshops.

J— MUNCHEN TANZT J— Bring your instruments! If the weather is nice, we can jam outside.

1,

SATURDAY SUNDAY
12:30 REGISTRATION
13:00 .
Waldorfschule Studwest
Ziricherstr. 9 CYRIELLE & DANIEL

Importance of the embrace
Metro: Forstenrieder Allee (U3),

14:00
. LimmatstraBe (Bus 63, 132)
14:30
SARAH & BRUNO
15:00 L
Variations on turns
16:00 O DO FORRO
’ ANNA & ALEXEI CAMILA & ENRIQUE YSE & DANIEL DIANDRA & LUCAS
Sacada as part of the base Arrastapé Musicality and phrasing Lightness and dynamics of DJ ENRIQUE
leading / following >
DJ XELELEU
17:30 ERICA & MARCINHO SARAH & BRUNO YSE & CYRIELLE ANNA & ALEXEI
Samba de Gafieira Playfulness in dance & Transfer of music into
. B (INTERMEDIATE) Mens styling Footwork for followers TSR
18:30
21:00
21:30

OS i1 MENSAGEIROS & DOIS DOBRADO

DJ SAMPA

05:00




